SV Gunztal Eldern

Mammut-Turnier 2003

Ottobeuren

LB Herren

37A Marchiori Gerhard
42D Dietrich Peter

36B Mangeng Jiirgen
18B Cipriano Mario
18D Offermann Jiirgen

12A Albrecht Heinrich
34A Nothelfer Benno
20C Kaiser Richard
21C Schneider Zippi

. 32A Blel’ Hartwig
12C Ruoff Michael
12B Albrecht Nikolaus
15. 18A Buck Marco
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LB Damen

10C Rottler Gabi
36C Marchiori Silvia
38B Waldenburger Ute

36A Konrad Maria
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LB Jugend

1. 40C Hegele Stefan
2. 40D Hegele Simon
3. 20D Kaiser Christian

LB Schuler

1. 20B KihfuB Roman

FSR Herren

1. 36D Hoch Markus
2. 5D Litschke Frank.

18C Ummenhofer Giinter

38A Waldenburger Detlef

44A  Drechsler Angelika

21B Allmendinger Anita

SpO.

ARC G6tzis

SSV Steinheim

Woodland Bowhunters
BSC Bludenz

Woodland Bowhunters
Woodland Bowhunters

BS Pfaffenwinkel
Bogenschweine Monte-Rigi
Woodland Bowhunters
Woodland Bowhunters

SG Leutkirch

Buronen Kaufbeuren

BS Pfaffenwinkel
Bogenschweine Monte-Rigi
Woodland Bowhunters

SpO.

Ennetach

ARC Gotzis

BS Pfaffenwinkel
NBAV

BSC Bludenz

SG Leutkirch

SpO.

BJC Mittelberg
BJC Mittelberg
Woodland Bowhunters

SpO.

Woodland Bowhunters

SpO.

BSC Lustenau
Sauerlach

708
712
702
722
588
624
624
578
552
552
520
650
530
434
532

670
610
408
438
360
336

404
344
342

394

644
646

340
320
300
260
260
220
210
220
200
190
180

110
130

260
230
150
110
110
130

160
130
110

120

390
260

Total
1048

1032
1002
982
848
844
834
798
752
742
700
650
640
564
532

Total
930

840
558
548
470
466

Total
564

474
452

Total
514

Total
1034

906



FU Herren

1C Staghun Werne
2C Schmid Harald
3A Sljusarev Andrej
48C Maurer Michael
47D Wein Jlrgen
14D Teich Lars
46C Maurer Peter
47C Schiele Joachim
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FU Damen

1. 6D Barckholt Silvia
2. 48B Maurer Susanne
3. 46D Bodenmuller Manon

FU Jugend

1. 42A Drechsler Tobias
2. 14B Herz Marco

FU AK

2A Maser Helmut
1A Riedler Otto
48D Maurer Bertram
3B Kull Traugott
. 48A Holzl Emeran
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BBR Herren

1. 32B Schmid Reinhard

BBR Damen

1. 4C Bartels Dorothea

BBR Jugend

1. 32D Ender Michael

2. 5A Kempfle Kristian
3. 4A Bartels Joachim
4, 5B Wittmann Bernhard

FSG Kempten
FBS Bablingen
Zirich

SBS

SSG Réthenbach
Ennetach

SV Oberstaufen
SCV

F.T. Jahn Landsberg
SBS
BUBA

NBAV
Griinten Bogensport

BSC Lustenau
Buronen Kaufbeuern
SBS

BIG Glatt

SBS

BSC Augsburg

SV Gundelfingen

BSC Augsburg

SV Gundelfingen
SV Gundelfingen
SV Gundelfingen

SpO.

SpO.

806
814
790
746
790
706
722
764

748
722
562

740
628

784
758
744
782
612

678

344

674
470
400
336

490
460
410
450
380
430
390

410
370
230

390
330

400
380
360
160
290

190

150

230
270
220
200

Total
1296
1274
1200
1196
1170
1136
1112

764

Total
1158

1092
792

Total
1130

958

Total
1184
1138
1104

942
902

Total
868

Total
494

Total
904

740
620
536



BHR Herren

1. 3D Stowasser H.-J.
16D Kirschneck Giinter
8B Kopfler Robert
40B Rieger Helmut
10B Schramm Gerhard
20A Ehrle Robert
15A Miiller Lothar
8A Steinberger Herbert
32C Spiell Helmut

10. 16C Herz Franz

11. 3C Fuhrer Dieter
12. 47B Laube Jirgen

13. 16B Thierfelder Frank
14. 35A Sindele Andreas
15. 16A Funk Herbert
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BHR Damen

1. 8D Kopfler Anita
2. 47A Laube Petra

BHR Jugend

1. 10A Schramm Sabrina
2. 35B Sindele Andreas Jr.
3. 8C Kaopfler Stephanie

BHR Schuler

34B Nothelfer Niklas
34D Molitor Marius
38C Waldenburger Rico
34C Werz Patrick
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BHC Herren

1. 22A Stutz Wolfgang
2. 43D Drechsler Matthias

BHC Damen

1. 43B Zeller-Dietrich Corn.

4B Bartels Marie-Christine

SpO.

Buronen Kaufbeuren
Feldclub Télz

Buronen Kaufbeuern
BJC Mittelberg
Bogenschiitzen Oberland
Woodland Bowhunters
Hist. Bogensch. Augsburg
Grafenrheinfeld

Buronen Kaufbeuren
Griinten Bogensport
Buronen Kaufbeuren
Enzian Kaufering
Grlinten Bogensport
Berline.V.

Griinten Bogensport

Buronen Kaufbeuern
Enzian Kaufering

SpO.

Bogenschiitzen Oberland
'‘Berlin e.B.
Buronen Kaufbeuern

Woodland Bowhunters
Woodland Bowhunters
BS Pfaffenwinkel
Woodland Bowhunters
SV Gundelfingen

SpO.

Bdblingen FBS
NBAV

SSV Steinheim

738
712
630
600
644
600
498
580
674
608
594
482
548
378
474

446
402

540
420
276

566
586
522
536
304

672
786

630

. Total
380 1118

220 932
270 900
300 900
240 884
200 800
220 718
120 700
674
608
594
90 572
548
100 478
474
Total
70 516
90 492
Total
250 790
110 530
70 346
Total
300 866
230 816
240 762
200 736
170 474
. Total
2600 3272
290 1076

. Total
200 830



BU Herren

BL
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2D
44C
45C
21D
45B

Toni Gilbert
Kindl Paul
Leschok Rudolf
Luginsland Frank
Klement Ginter

Damen

1. 21A Eckert Eva-Maria

PB Herren

1.
2.
3.
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43A
12D
41A
45A
40A
43C

4D
44B

Weiler Peter
Kanzler Manfred
Hegele Winfried
Dirr Rainer
Loacker Kurt
Waibel Wolfgang
Bartels Stefan
Kordik Wolfgang

PB Schiler

1. 42B Waibel Tim

Ravensburg
Hubertus Unterroth
SG Freiburg
Boblingen FBS
Hubertus Unterroth

Baéblingen FBS

SSV Steinheim

BS Pfaffenwinkel
BJC Mittelberg
Hubertus Unterroth
ARC Gotzis

SG Hummertsried
SV Gundelfingen
Hubertus Unterroth

SG Hummertsried

SpO.

SpO.

SpO.

SpO.

780
742
732
578
658

328

618
592
592
622
558
486
384
382

428

Total

480 1260
450 1192
360 1092
310 888
658

Total
328

Total
200 818
210 802
160 752
130 752
160 718
200 686
110 494
70 452

Total
180 608



